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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 21 Girls, 50m Backstroke F
10.06.2018 - 9:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Dea LIMAJ 09 Te Stela 45.96 204
2. Adora HOXHA 09 STEP-PR 47.23 188
3. Julia XHAKO 09 Tirana-AL 48.03 178
4. Lisa EMINI 10 NEMO-PR 49.16 166
5. Arla DYRMISHI 10 Te Stela 52.24 138
6. Jona JASIQI 10 NEMO-PR 56.76 108
7. Toska THAQI 10 STEP-PR 57.59 103
8. Bora IDRIZAJ 10 STEP-PR 59.33 94

DSQ Hana JASHARI 10 Ilirida-FK 54.57
DSQ Shanel BACI 11 Nobis-TR 1:00.36

Event 21 Girls, 50m Backstroke E
10.06.2018 - 9:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Kaltra MECA 08 Te Stela 39.95 310 R
2. Era BUDIMA 07 STEP-PR 42.24 262
3. Ema KOLA 07 Te Stela 44.09 231
4. Emi METALLA 07 Te Stela 45.00 217
5. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 STEP-PR 45.01 217
6. Zana GJUKA 07 H2O-PR 46.95 191
7. Alis PASKO 07 Tirana-AL 47.14 189
8. Ami FETISHAJ 07 Tirana-AL 55.17 117
9. Meliza BICAJ 08 STEP-PR 58.11 100

10. Freja XHAMBAZI 08 STEP-PR 58.61 98

Event 21 Girls, 50m Backstroke D
10.06.2018 - 9:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Jona THOMAI 05 Te Stela 36.93 393 Q
2. Kestrina DANDE 05 Te Stela 39.94 310 R
3. Kristel HAXHI 06 Nobis-TR 52.65 135

Event 21 Girls, 50m Backstroke C
10.06.2018 - 9:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Fjorda SHABANI 04 STEP-PR 32.10 599 Q
2. Eda ZEQIRI 04 STEP-PR 33.52 526 Q
3. Rea CENKO 04 Te Stela 35.46 444 Q
4. Hyrije GANIU 03 Ilirida-FK 37.96 362 Q
5. Sara LIMAJ 04 Te Stela 38.97 334 Q
6. Arita SHABANI 04 Termopan 41.55 276
7. Meri XHUFI 03 Tirana-AL 41.67 273
8. Adea ALIDEMI 03 Kastrioti-FR 44.68 222
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke B
10.06.2018 - 9:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Siria CARCANI 02 Tirana-Delefini-TR 37.13 387 Q
2. Julia DUDA 01 Tirana-AL 39.26 327 Q
3. Poema TARA 02 STEP-PR 40.48 298
4. Elena HASANI 01 Zenit-PR 42.16 264

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
10.06.2018 - 9:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Fjorda SHABANI 04 STEP-PR 32.10 599 Q
2. Eda ZEQIRI 04 STEP-PR 33.52 526 Q
3. Rea CENKO 04 Te Stela 35.46 444 Q
4. Jona THOMAI 05 Te Stela 36.93 393 Q
5. Siria CARCANI 02 Tirana-Delefini-TR 37.13 387 Q
6. Hyrije GANIU 03 Ilirida-FK 37.96 362 Q
7. Sara LIMAJ 04 Te Stela 38.97 334 Q
8. Julia DUDA 01 Tirana-AL 39.26 327 Q
9. Kestrina DANDE 05 Te Stela 39.94 310 R

10. Kaltra MECA 08 Te Stela 39.95 310 R
11. Poema TARA 02 STEP-PR 40.48 298
12. Arita SHABANI 04 Termopan 41.55 276
13. Meri XHUFI 03 Tirana-AL 41.67 273
14. Elena HASANI 01 Zenit-PR 42.16 264
15. Era BUDIMA 07 STEP-PR 42.24 262
16. Ema KOLA 07 Te Stela 44.09 231
17. Adea ALIDEMI 03 Kastrioti-FR 44.68 222
18. Emi METALLA 07 Te Stela 45.00 217
19. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 STEP-PR 45.01 217
20. Dea LIMAJ 09 Te Stela 45.96 204
21. Zana GJUKA 07 H2O-PR 46.95 191
22. Alis PASKO 07 Tirana-AL 47.14 189
23. Adora HOXHA 09 STEP-PR 47.23 188
24. Julia XHAKO 09 Tirana-AL 48.03 178
25. Lisa EMINI 10 NEMO-PR 49.16 166
26. Arla DYRMISHI 10 Te Stela 52.24 138
27. Kristel HAXHI 06 Nobis-TR 52.65 135
28. Ami FETISHAJ 07 Tirana-AL 55.17 117
29. Jona JASIQI 10 NEMO-PR 56.76 108
30. Toska THAQI 10 STEP-PR 57.59 103
31. Meliza BICAJ 08 STEP-PR 58.11 100
32. Freja XHAMBAZI 08 STEP-PR 58.61 98
33. Bora IDRIZAJ 10 STEP-PR 59.33 94

DSQ Hana JASHARI 10 Ilirida-FK 54.57
DSQ Shanel BACI 11 Nobis-TR 1:00.36


